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A4 Bluff Pointe

Building F: Berkley
17066 Clover Drive, Orland Park
OPTIONS SHOWN

Master Bath Cultured Marble Countertop Upgrade
Hall Bath Cultured Marble Countertop Upgrade
Rough-in Underground Plumbing

Paint Wall Color Option

Door Upgrade to 8°0” Doors in lieu of 6’-8” Doors
Electrical Fixtures Upgrade

Mudroom Locker Option

Starting Price

TOTAL OPTIONS $15,815
TOTAL OPTIONS $445,715

***Note: Price subject to change. Model selections are not guaranteed to be within the customer allowance. 3-5-20

$100
$65
$2,000
$2,500
$5,500
$5,200
$450
$429,900



