

Building F: Berkley 17066 Clover Drive, Orland Park OPTIONS SHOWN

1.	Master Bath Cultured Marble Countertop Upgrade	\$100
2.	Hall Bath Cultured Marble Countertop Upgrade	\$65
3.	Rough-in Underground Plumbing	\$2,000
4.	Paint Wall Color Option	\$2,500
5.	Door Upgrade to 8'0" Doors in lieu of 6'-8" Doors	\$5,500
6.	Electrical Fixtures Upgrade	\$5,200
7.	Mudroom Locker Option	\$450
8.	Starting Price	\$429,900

TOTAL OPTIONS \$15,815 **TOTAL OPTIONS \$445,715**

***Note: Price subject to change. Model selections are not guaranteed to be within the customer allowance. 3-5-20